ASI Controls
DOC-1026 (06/28/01) 2202 Camino Ramon, San Ramon, CA 94583 925 866-8808
SPECIFICATIONS
Connectors:
 8 position modular plug for round or
 oversized cable; for conductors
 with a maximum outside diameter

controller network through a portable SINC/1-1030 to the communications
jack on the wall temperature sensor, WS-0X1.
How to Order: Order Number
Sensor Cable, 25 ft  SCP-025
Sensor Cable, 50 ft  SCP-050
Sensor Cable, 75 ft  SCP-075
Sensor Cable, 100 ft  SCP-100
SCP-XXX
Sensor Cable
SCP-XXX Features
• 8  position modular connector